
Stairway To Six - 2023 Schedule

Dates

#1 Mod 1 *** First Wednesday: Wed, Jan 11 from 5:00pm - 6:00pm PT ***

#2 Mod 1 ST6 Kick Off: Sat, Jan 21 from 9:00am - 5:00pm PT

#3 Mod 1 ST6 Call: Wed, Jan 25 from 4:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#4 Mod 2 First Wednesday: Wed, Feb 1 from 5:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#5 Mod 2 ST6 Call: Thur, Feb 9 from 11:00am - 1:00pm PT

#6 Mod 2 Guest Speaker - Wed, Feb 15 from 5:00pm - 6:00pm PT Dr. Patrick Williams

#7 Mod 2 ST6 Call: Wed, Feb 22 from 4:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#8 Mod 3 First Wednesday: Wed, Mar 1 from 5:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#9 Mod 3 ST6 Call: Thur, Mar 2 from 11:00am - 1:00pm PT

#10 Mod 3 ST6 Call: Wed, Mar 22 from 4:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#11 Mod 3 Bonus Call - Wed, Mar 29 from 4:00pm - 6:00pm PT Practicing Consultations

#12 Mod 4 First Wednesday: Wed, Apr 5 from 5:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#13 Mod 4 ST6 Call: Thur, Apr 6 from 11:00am - 1:00pm PT

#14 Mod 4 ST6 Call: Wed, Apr 19 from 4:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#15 Mod 4 Guest Speaker - Wed, April 26 from 4:30pm - 6:00pm PT Dr. Kamin Samuel

#16 Mod 5 First Wednesday: Wed, May 3 from 5:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#17 Mod 5 ST6 Call: Thur, May 11 from 11:00am - 1:00pm PT

#18 Mod 5 Guest Speaker - Wed, May 17 from 5:00pm - 6:00pm PT Melissa Ford

#19 Mod 5 ST6 Call: Wed, May 24 from 4:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#20 Mod 6 ST6 Call: Thursday, Jun 1 from 11:00am - 1:00pm PT

#21 Mod 6 First Wednesday: Wed, Jun 7 from 5:00pm - 6:00pm PT

#22 Mod 6 ST6 Closing Conference: Sat, Jun 10th from 9:00am - 5:00pm PT

First Wednesdays in Free Community - All Day Event - Session - Bonus/Guest Speaker

*are not CCE hours


